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SAMMANTRÄDESSCHEMA 2022
	
MÅNAD
	STIFTS-
FULLMÄKTIGE
	STIFTS-
STYRELSEN
	EGENDOMS-
UTSKOTTET
	FÖRSAMLINGS-
UTSKOTTET
	PERSONAL-
UTSKOTTET
	DOM-
KAPITLET

	
JANUARI
	
	-
	20
	-
	-
	13*

	
FEBRUARI
	
	6-7
	-
	3
	1
	2

	
MARS
	
	8
	3 (13.00)
	28/2-1/3*
	3
	17-18

	
APRIL
	
	25
	4
	5
	6
	20

	
MAJ
	31
	-
	17
	10
	19
	-

	
JUNI
	
	8
	14 (13.00)
	14
	15
	9**

	
JULI
	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	
AUGUSTI
	
	-
	30-31*
	25
	24
	-

	
SEPTEMBER
	
	8
	15
	21
	20
	1

	
OKTOBER
	
	-
	20
	19
	18
	11

	
NOVEMBER
	29
	9
	17
	24
	14
	10

	
DECEMBER
	
	14
	15
	19
	15
	15

	
TID
	13.00
	13.00
	09.30
	09.00
	9.00/13.00
	10.00

	
	
	
	*) Heldag
	*) Överläggning
	
	*)	Prästexamen 9.00
	Sammanträde 12.30
** ) Präst- och diakonexamen 9.00
Sammanträde 12.30
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